Engine bar
HIGHWAY HAWIK Yamaha XVS 1100

v Hironsy

T
IS el

3
o
2 3 \ { 3 \
e @»\ﬁw ! d] — &=y
T~
RN
1 \'
/ //
{ /
{ f ,
/ / ‘//;’
[/ /
{ 4
\. / "A' / /
Components » g P - 3@# 4-;5
L
1 [Fat bar 1x B
2 |Bolt M10 x 35 2x
3 |[Washer M10 5x
4 |Bolt M10 x 25 1x
s |Bolt M10 x 60 "
s |[Washer M10 x2.5 |2
© Motorrad Burchard GmbH advises installation by a professional mechanic. © Motorrad Burchard GmbH

We do not accept responsibility for improper installation. Lemgo — Germany




